
Name mentioned during media promotion
Company logo or name included on all event signage
Company logo or name displayed in event program
Company logo included on event website
Name listed on social media sites
Company option to place giveaways in model swag bags
8 tickets and reserved VIP table at the event

Company logo or name displayed in event program
Company logo included on event website
Name listed on social media sites
Company option to place giveaways in model swag bags
6 tickets and reserved VIP table at the event

Name listed in event program
Name listed on website and social media sites
Reserved runway table for 4

Table for 4

Event & Table SponsorshipEvent & Table Sponsorship
You are invited to join Borrowed Bucks Roadhouse for the 9th annual Bucks for Bras event  

on Wednesday, October 23, 2019 to raise money for the fight against cancer.  
Proudly show your “support” by committing to an event sponsorship. 

The following sponsorships are available for you to consider:

“D” - $2,000 . . . .  

“C” - $1,000 . . . . .  

“B” - $500. . . . . . . 

“A” - $300. . . . . . . 

“E” - Ask about being “Enormous”

“D” - $2,000 . . . .  

“C” - $1,000 . . . . .  

“B” - $500. . . . . . . 

“A” - $300. . . . . . . 

“E” - Ask about being “Enormous”



Company Name: ______________________________________________________________

Contact Name:_ _______________________________________________________________

Address:_____________________________________________________________________

City: _____________________________________ State: ___________ Zip: ______________

E-mail: ______________________________________________________________________

Phone: ______________________________________________________________________

_____ Please Bill Me

_____ I’ve included a check made payable to Bucks For Bras for the amount due:__________

Sponsorship CommitmentSponsorship Commitment
Yes! I would like to “support” the fight against cancer with a sponsorship of  Bucks for Bras!

“E” Sponsor	 $______

“D” Sponsor 	 $2,000

“C” Sponsor	 $1,000

“B” Sponsor	 $500

“A” Sponsor	 $300

Ticket Sponsor	  $2,500

Drink Sponsor 	 $1,500

Food Sponsor	 $1,000

Runway Sponsor	 $750

SOLD!SOLD!



Logo/coupon on back of every ticket printed 
Ad in the Event Program
Company logo or name included in event signage
Name listed on social media sites
10 tickets and reserved VIP table at the event

Ad in the Event Program
Ability to create and name the “Bucks for Bras” drink  
  for the entire month of October 
Company logo or name included in event signage
Name listed on social media sites
6 tickets and reserved VIP table at the event

Ad in the Event Program
Company logo or name included in event signage
Name listed on social media sites
6 tickets and reserved VIP table at the event

Company logo or name displayed in event program
Company logo or name included on all event signage
Company logo/name on the runway
Reserved table for 6

Additional Sponsorship OpportunitiesAdditional Sponsorship Opportunities
You are invited to join Borrowed Bucks Roadhouse for the 9th annual Bucks for Bras event  

on Wednesday, October 23, 2019 to raise money for the fight against cancer.  
Proudly show your “support” by committing to an event sponsorship. 

The following sponsorships are available for you to consider:

Ticket Sponsor $2,500Ticket Sponsor $2,500

Drink Sponsor $1,500Drink Sponsor $1,500

Food Sponsor $1,000Food Sponsor $1,000

Runway Sponsor $750Runway Sponsor $750

SOLD!


